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Season Points Score
Name

Alan Staples
John Irvine

Brad Pendergast
Jose Carvalho
Badi Khamis
Frank Scorzelli
Daniel Sharp
David Kistle
Nathan Breen
Sean Hogan
David Sullivan
Karen Stanley
Chris Stratford
Fintan Diviney
David Burns
Kim Delaney
Christopher Maver
Lynette Delaney
Peter Sharp
Henry Elliott

Joy Allen

Robyn Basman
Chadi Elashkar
Bryce England
Shannon Delaney
Brad Hartley
Lynda Van Dyk
David Edwards
Belinda Martin
Christopher Breen
Jennelle Grinter
Vasa Reid
Robert Simpson
Paul Windridge
Arthur Peek

Points

102
93
88
82
81
80
80
78
63
63
62
57
54
52
47
46
44
40
38
36
35
35
34
34
33
32
30
29
29
22
17
15

9
6
5

Points Score

Place
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Division 1
Cycle 2 Points
Name

Frank Scorzelli
Alan Staples
John Irvine
Daniel Sharp
Chris Stratford
David Kistle
Jose Carvalho
Jennelle Grinter
Fintan Diviney
Robyn Basman
Vasa Reid
Nathan Breen
Brad Pendergast
Lynette Delaney
Karen Stanley
Kim Delaney
Peter Sharp
Christopher Maver
Paul Windridge
Badi Khamis

18/05/2013

Points

39
37
36
26
23
21
18
17
16
15
15
14
11
10

9
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Fastest Male Points
Name

Brad Pendergast
Badi Khamis
Jose Carvalho
Nathan Breen
Frank Scorzelli
Fintan Diviney
Chadi Elashkar
Daniel Sharp
David Kistle
Shannon Delaney

Fastest Female Points
Name

Karen Stanley
Joy Allen
Lynette Delaney
Robyn Basman
Vasa Reid
Jennelle Grinter
Belinda Martin
Lynda Van Dyk

Points

26
15
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10
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Place
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Season Points Score
Name

Christopher Breen
Mark Simpson
Lucy Stewart
Andrew Hoff
Richard Hoff
Nathan Breen
Ray Millett
Rhianna Turner
Brad Pendergast
Stephen Bishop
Kerry Edwards
David Beck

Rory McRae

Lucy Koh

Michael Gentle
John Smith

Peter Fitzpatrick
Jason Yerbury
Aaron Yerbury
Danielle Ferraro
Robert Simpson
Vasa Reid
Suzanne Harrington
David Edwards
Sidney Mulholland
Shannon Delaney
Daniel Ison

Frank Scorzelli
Michael Fernandes
Stephanie Beck
Brandon Nairn
Ryan Turner
Essington Reid
Badi Khamis
Carolena Kostas
Daniel Sharp
Paul Windridge
Belinda Martin
Corey Gentle
Jennelle Grinter
Ryan Yerbury
Timothy Ison
Aaron Gentle
Sean Hogan
Greg Breen

David Burns
Silvia Seyringer

Points

146
139
134
133
131
128
118
114
113
112
108
105
105
104
95
88
87
81
76
75
74
73
72
70
57
55
55
54
52
52
46
44
40
38
37
37
37
36
35
34
32
28
24
22
19
11
11

Points Score

Place

oo ~NOO A WN-=

Division 2
Cycle 2 Points
Name

Lucy Stewart
Stephen Bishop
John Smith
Robert Simpson
Ray Millett

Peter Fitzpatrick
Michael Fernandes
Mark Simpson
Richard Hoff
Lucy Koh

Danielle Ferraro
Vasa Reid
Christopher Breen
Andrew Hoff

Badi Khamis
Kerry Edwards
Carolena Kostas
Paul Windridge
David Edwards
Nathan Breen
Rhianna Turner
Sidney Mulholland
Silvia Seyringer
Frank Scorzelli
Brad Pendergast
Essington Reid
Aaron Gentle
David Beck
Suzanne Harrington

18/05/2013

Points

74
68
66
65
63
63
52
47
47
47
43
42
39
39
38
37
37
37
30
20
20
20
11
10
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Fastest Male Points

Name Points
Brad Pendergast 23
Christopher Breen 17
Shannon Delaney 12
Nathan Breen 10
Badi Khamis 7
Richard Hoff 6
Brandon Nairn 6
Dylan McCuaig-Walton 6
Daniel Ison 5
Andrew Hoff 4
Fastest Female Points
Name Points
Suzanne Harrington 22
Rhianna Turner 19
Lucy Koh 15
Lucy Stewart 12
Danielle Ferraro 10
Carolena Kostas 6
Belinda Martin 6
Casie Dege 6
Stephanie Beck 5
Jennelle Grinter 5



Place
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Season Points Score

Name

John Irvine

John Smith
Patricia Simpson
Mark Simpson
Grace Puckett
Andrew Goschnik
Vilis Gravitis
Imogen Stewart
Rene Goschnik
Ruth Hoff
William Hoff
Nicole Harrington
Mathew Simpson
Emma Millett
Aaron Yerbury
Christopher Breen
Greg Breen

Luke Goschnik
Peter Fitzpatrick
Nathan Breen
Brian Hodgson
Jennifer Hampson
Essington Reid
Sonia Lam

Fiona Lam

Ryan Yerbury
Daniel Ison
Timothy Ison
Vasa Reid

Emily Wilson
Paul Windridge
David Burns
Kelly Wilson
Colin Wilson
George Kostas
William Carey
Jennelle Grinter
Sean Hogan
Lucy Stewart
Shannon Delaney
Eloise Carey
Casey Stanley
Ciara McRae
Kelly McRae
Christopher Hoff
Jason Yerbury
Robert Simpson
Lynda Van Dyk
Glenn Ison

David Sullivan

Points

211
189
173
165
161
151
148
145
138
136
130
130
130
114
112
106
102
100
92
85
81
79
76
70
67
62
62
62
60
59
59
56
56
52
50
45
44
40
40
36
35
32
31
30
28
27
24
23
21
21

Points Score

Place
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Division 3
Cycle 2 Points
Name

Andrew Goschnik
John Smith

John Irvine
Patricia Simpson
Vilis Gravitis
William Hoff
Rene Goschnik
Luke Goschnik
Ruth Hoff
Imogen Stewart
Nicole Harrington
Essington Reid
Mathew Simpson
Grace Puckett
Sonia Lam

Fiona Lam
Emma Millett
Peter Fitzpatrick
Greg Breen
Aaron Yerbury
Mark Simpson
Jennifer Hampson
Ryan Yerbury
Eloise Carey
Casey Stanley
Timothy Ison
Christopher Hoff
Daniel Ison
Robert Simpson
Glenn Ison

David Sullivan
Lucy Stewart
Christopher Breen
Nathan Breen
Jennelle Grinter
Ryan Turner
Vasa Reid

David Burns
Jesse Hanna
Paul Windridge
Colin Wilson
Sean Hogan
Silvia Seyringer
William Carey
Shannon Delaney

18/05/2013

Points

123
122
108
104
90
90
86
82
78
76
76
76
74
72
70
67
61
57
50
48
46
45
36
35
32
28
28
26
24
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
15
14
13
13
13
8
6

Place
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Fastest Male Points

Name Points
Paul Windridge 24
Daniel Ison 22
Mark Simpson 16
Shannon Delaney 12
Ryan Yerbury 9
Timothy Ison 9
Aaron Yerbury 6
Badi Khamis 6
Luke Goschnik 5
Jesse Hanna 4
Fastest Female Points
Name Points
Imogen Stewart 46
Grace Puckett 31
Nicole Harrington 19
Emma Millett 1
Eloise Carey 6
Vasa Reid 6
Rhianna Turner 6
Ruth Hoff 4
Fiona Lam 3
Casey Stanley 3



Points Score 18/05/2013

Division 4
Under 12
Season Points Score Cycle 2 Points Fastest Male Points
Place Name Points  Place Name Points  Place Name Points
1 Imogen Stewart 173 1 Imogen Stewart 94 1 Andrew Goschnik 32
2 Mark Simpson 157 2 Rene Goschnik 91 2  Kobe Stewart 26
3  Rene Goschnik 143 3 Lauren Carey 89 3 Finn Macmillan 24
4 Lauren Carey 141 4 Luke Goschnik 86 4 Essington Reid 13
5 Kobe Stewart 138 5 Mark Simpson 85 5 Sora Kamikura 10
6  Andrew Goschnik 112 5 Emma Blanch 85 6  Christopher Hoff 7
7  Christopher Hoff 99 7  Andrew Goschnik 82 6 Christian Ison 7
8 Eloise Carey 93 8 Essington Reid 78 8  Daniel Hoff 5
9 Ryan Turner 91 9 Kobe Stewart 77 9 Jeremy Ison 2
10 Kelly McRae 87 10 Jesse Hanna 74 9 Lawson Croucher 2
11 Luke Goschnik 86 11 Christopher Hoff 73
12 Emma Blanch 85 12 Nola Thomas 63 Under 12
13 Mackenzie Fogg 84 13 Tyler Hull 59 Fastest Female Points
14 Jesse Hanna 81 14 Grace Reid 58
15 Christian Ison 80 15  Will Pendergast 54 Place Name Points
16 Essington Reid 78 16 Corey Gentle 50
16 Grace Reid 78 17 Ryan Turner 45 1 Imogen Stewart 39
16 Rhianna Turner 78 18 Aaron Yerbury 44 2 Lauren Carey 30
19 Nola Thomas 73 19 Alexandria Fogg 43 3 Eloise Carey 21
19  Finn Macmillan 73 20 Eloise Carey 39 4 Emma Blanch 19
21 Will Pendergast 7 20 Kelly McRae 39 5 Kelly McRae 9
22 Kylie Mulholland 68 20 Daniel Hoff 39 6  Sidney Mulholland 8
23 Jeremy Ison 63 23 Aaron Gentle 36 7 Grace Reid 7
24 Sora Kamikura 60 24 Mackenzie Fogg 34 8 TiaLa Coste 3
25 Tyler Hull 59 25 Kelly Wilson 33 9 Samantha Van Dyk 2
26 Corey Gentle 50 26 Julie Conroy 32 10 Alexandria Fogg 1
27 Isabella Conroy 49 27 Cody Hull 31
27 Kelly Wilson 49 28 Badi Khamis 30
29 Christopher Breen 47 29 Rhianna Turner 29
30 Glennlson 45 30 David Sullivan 26
31 Aaron Yerbury 44 31 Kylie Mulholland 25
32 Alexandria Fogg 43 31 Isabella Conroy 25
33 Sean Hogan 40 33 Ciara McRae 23
33 Badi Khamis 40 34 Christian Ison 21
35 Daniel Hoff 39 35 Glenn Ison 20
35 Ciara McRae 39 36 Jeremy Ison 19
37 Aaron Gentle 36 37 Christopher Breen 18
38 Julie Conroy 32 37 Nathan Breen 18
39 Shannon Delaney 31 39 Natasha Fogg 15
39 Cody Hull 31 40 Sora Kamikura 14
41 Samantha Van Dyk 27 41 Samantha Van Dyk 9
42 David Sullivan 26 42 Shannon Delaney 8
43 Sidney Mulholland 25 43  Finn Macmillan 7
44 Nathan Breen 18
45 Natasha Fogg 15
46 David Burns 14
46 Lawson Croucher 14
48 Brandon Nairn 11

49 Kylie Ison 8



